Function:
The UA-XD is a microprocessor controlled single or
dual trip. It is easily field configurable to operate in a
large number of different modes. Each relay contact
output is individually configurable to the following
modes of operation: High/Low Trip , Normally
Energized / De-energized. Additionally, both relays
can be made to operate from the same input to give two

C - Conduit Cover for Metal Enclosure (see above)
N - NEMA 4X enclosure (see above)
Model Designation:
UA- XD
1: 1-5 mA (Zin=1K Ohm)
2: 4-20 mA(Zin=250 Ohm)
3: 0-1mA (Zin=5K Ohm)
4: 10-50 mA (Zin=100 Ohm)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
7: Special Input
-TXX:Thermocouple
(see UA-XD-TXX)
-TXX-DIF: Differential T/C
(see UA-XD-TXX-DIFF
-RTX:RTD Input
(see UA-XD-RTX)
-FRX:Frequency
(see UA-XD-FRX)
Input
Example:
If no options specified, unit is 117 VAC Power in metal enclosure
(Add letters to end of Model Number)
Dual Alarm Trip with 4-20 mA Input in standard
metal enclosure and 24VDC Power is designated
by:UA-2D-A
Other Models
Manufactured By:
Enclosures & Dimensions:
Standard Metal Enclosure NEMA 4X Option
Conduit Cover Option
for Metal Enclosure
2.0"
5.5"
9.0"
10.0"
2.0"
5.5"+2.5"
9.0"
11.5"
9.5" 4.75"
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900